City of Dover Parks and Recreation

Schedule for: Bobcats

2017 Summer Youth Basketball League
League: Intermediate

Date

Saturday
6/17/2017

Wednesday
6/21/2017

Saturday
6/24/2017

Wednesday
6/28/2017

Saturday
71812017

Wednesday
7112/2017

Saturday
7/15/2017

Wednesday
7/19/2017

Saturday
712212017

Wednesday
7/26/2017

Saturday
7129/2017

Wednesday
8/2/2017

Saturday
8/5/2017

Wednesday
8/9/2017

Saturday
8/12/2017

Wednesday
8/16/2017

Saturday
8/19/2017

Start

1:00 PM

6:45 PM

11:00 AM

6:45 PM

12:00 PM

6:45 PM

11:00 AM

6:45 PM

11:00 AM

6:45 PM

1:00 PM

6:45 PM

12:00 PM

6:45 PM

12:00 PM

6:45 PM

12:00 PM

Number of Scheduled Times:

1:50 PM

7:35 PM

12:00 PM

7:35 PM

1:00 PM

7:35 PM

12:00 PM

7:35 PM

12:00 PM

7:35 PM

2:00 PM

7:35 PM

1:00 PM

7:35 PM

1:00 PM

7:35 PM

1:00 PM
17

https://www.cityofdover.com/basketball-leagues

Red East

Red West

Blue

Red West

Blue

Red West

Blue

Red West

Blue

Red West

Blue

Red West

Blue

Red West

Blue

Red West

Blue

Visit us on the web:

Home

Bobcats

Bobcats

Bobcats

Bobcats

Bobcats

Bobcats

Bobcats

Bobcats

Bobcats

Bobcats

Cougars

Bobcats

Tigers

Bobcats

Panthers

Bobcats

Lions

Weather Cancellation Line — 736-7155

Visitor

Tigers

Panthers

Lions

Jaguars

Bobcats

Bobcats

Bobcats

Bobcats

Event Type

Practice

Practice

Intermediate

Practice

Intermediate

Practice

Intermediate

Practice

Intermediate

Practice

Intermediate

Practice

Intermediate

Practice

Intermediate

Practice

Intermediate



