## **City of Dover Parks and Recreation**

**Schedule for: Bobcats** 

2017 Summer Youth Basketball League

League: Intermediate

<u>Date</u>	<u>Start</u>	End	<u>Court</u>	<b>Home</b>	<u>Visitor</u>	<b>Event Type</b>
<b>Saturday</b> 6/17/2017	1:00 PM	1:50 PM	Red East	Bobcats		Practice
<b>Wednesday</b> 6/21/2017	6:45 PM	7:35 PM	Red West	Bobcats		Practice
<b>Saturday</b> 6/24/2017	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Blue	Bobcats	Tigers	Intermediate
<b>Wednesday</b> 6/28/2017	6:45 PM	7:35 PM	Red West	Bobcats		Practice
<b>Saturday</b> 7/8/2017	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Blue	Bobcats	Panthers	Intermediate
<b>Wednesday</b> 7/12/2017	6:45 PM	7:35 PM	Red West	Bobcats		Practice
<b>Saturday</b> 7/15/2017	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Blue	Bobcats	Lions	Intermediate
<b>Wednesday</b> 7/19/2017	6:45 PM	7:35 PM	Red West	Bobcats		Practice
<b>Saturday</b> 7/22/2017	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Blue	Bobcats	Jaguars	Intermediate
<b>Wednesday</b> 7/26/2017	6:45 PM	7:35 PM	Red West	Bobcats		Practice
<b>Saturday</b> 7/29/2017	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Blue	Cougars	Bobcats	Intermediate
<b>Wednesday</b> 8/2/2017	6:45 PM	7:35 PM	Red West	Bobcats		Practice
<b>Saturday</b> 8/5/2017	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Blue	Tigers	Bobcats	Intermediate
Wednesday 8/9/2017	6:45 PM	7:35 PM	Red West	Bobcats		Practice
<b>Saturday</b> 8/12/2017	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Blue	Panthers	Bobcats	Intermediate
<b>Wednesday</b> 8/16/2017	6:45 PM	7:35 PM	Red West	Bobcats		Practice
<b>Saturday</b> 8/19/2017	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Blue	Lions	Bobcats	Intermediate

Number of Scheduled Times: 17

Visit us on the web:

https://www.cityofdover.com/basketball-leagues